
From: Laurie Galer  
Sent: February 25, 2024 12:16 PM 
To: clerk@hamilton.ca; Francis, Matt <Matt.Francis@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom 
<Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; Tadeson, Mark 
<Mark.Tadeson@hamilton.ca>; Beattie, Jeff <Jeff.Beattie@hamilton.ca>; Clark, Brad 
<Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; mikespadafora@hamilton.ca 
Cc: McMeekin, Ted <Ted.McMeekin@hamilton.ca> 
Subject: City Council Feb. 28th, 2024: Affordable Housing in Stoney Creek  

Please reconsider changing your vote regarding saving parking lots over providing affordable 
housing within Hamilton.  
This is a perfect opportunity to show others how to provide housing within current urban 
boundaries.  
Also, try to look for other such spaces. There are many derelict and empty  buildings which 
could also be used for housing, while improving the overall image of Hamilton.  

Laurie Galer 

5.10 (k)
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